OMFED invites sealed tender (two bid system) for Engagement of different carrying capacity vehicles for 

transportation of materials from OMFED Dairy / OMTDC to   other   dairies as detailed in tender document.  

The interested bidders may purchase the tender paper from OMFED Dairy, Cuttack on payment of Rs.11,800/- 

(Rupees eleven thousand eight hundred only) per set on payment of cash or in shape of DD drawn in favour of 

OMFED, payable at Bhubaneswar,  from  dt07..01.2026 to 30.01.2026 in  office days,  within 10AM to  5PM. 

The  tender documents  can  also  be  downloaded  from  our  website  www.omfed.com  and  the  cost  of  

tender paper  must  be  deposited  at  the  time  of  submitting  tender.  The tender document must be submitted 

along with EMD of Rs.1,66,000/- (Rupees one lakh sixty six thousand only).  Any bid without EMD & Tender 

cost, shall not be accepted.  

The filled - in tender papers can be submitted on or before dt.30.01.2026 at. 5PM. The Technical bids  of  the  

tender  will  be  opened  at 11.30AM on dt31.01.2026  in  the office of the OMFED Dairy, Arilo, Govindapur,